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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor Name

Packet: APPKT01992 - Court Cost reports qtr ending 6-30-2024

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

00793 - STATE COMPTROLLERVendor: Vendor Total: 54,152.10

7/30/20247/30/2024 7/30/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashCivil Fees qtr ending 6-30-2024

INV0012827 Invoice

DFT00007757/30/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0016,464.30 16,464.300.00 0.007/30/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Civil Fees qtr ending 6-30-2024

Item Description

16,464.30

Price TaxAmount

16,464.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-409-4890 COURT COSTS/ARREST FEES 16,464.30 100.00%

7/30/20247/30/2024 7/30/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashSpecialty Court qtr ending 6-30-2024

INV0012828 Invoice

DFT00007767/30/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00164.58 164.580.00 0.007/30/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Specialty Court qtr ending 6-30-2024

Item Description

164.58

Price TaxAmount

164.580.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-409-4890 COURT COSTS/ARREST FEES 164.58 100.00%

7/30/20247/30/2024 7/30/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashEfiling qtr ending 6-30-2024

INV0012829 Invoice

DFT00007777/30/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.00319.37 319.370.00 0.007/30/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Efiling qtr ending 6-30-2024

Item Description

319.37

Price TaxAmount

319.370.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-409-4890 COURT COSTS/ARREST FEES 319.37 100.00%

7/30/20247/30/2024 7/30/2024

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashState Criminal Costs qtr ending 6-30-2024

INV0012830 Invoice

DFT00007787/30/2024Payment Date: Bank Draft:

0.0037,203.85 37,203.850.00 0.007/30/2024

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00State Criminal Costs qtr ending 6-30-20…

Item Description

37,203.85

Price TaxAmount

37,203.850.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-409-4890 COURT COSTS/ARREST FEES 37,203.85 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 54,152.1054,152.104 54,152.10 0.000.00

54,152.10 0.00 0.00 54,152.10 54,152.10 0.00Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

COURT COSTS/ARREST FEES100-409-4890 54,152.10

54,152.10Total:


